
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

46. MEDNARODNE IGRE ŠOLARJEV 

DAEGU (KOR), 14. – 16. JULIJ 2012 



No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

24 Leith Jordan England Coventry 11.48 1

105 Zandi Rad Eric Kian Switzerland Lausanne 11.54 2

18 Zhang Boran China Beijing 11.62 3

2 Polkinghorne Christian Australia Lake Macquarie 11.66 4

36 Thibol Carl Germany Darmstadt 11.75 5

22 Chien-Kang Huang Chinese Taipei New Taipei City 11.78 6

92 Bezjak Jan Slovenia Ptuj 11.9 7

103 Ngom Jordan Herdy Switzerland Lausanne 11.92 8

88 Velkner Primoz Slovenia Maribor 11.96 9

94 Pavlovič Grega Slovenia Ptuj 11.98 10

82 Abdul Wahid Muhammad

Syazani
Singapore Singapore 12 11

67 Kochanauskas Arnas Lithuania Kaunas 12.03 12

83 Choo Jay Zhan Xian Singapore Singapore 12.09 13

66 Docius Tomas Lithuania Kaunas 12.1 14

Male 100M Heat Result
Saturday 14 July

66 Docius Tomas Lithuania Kaunas 12.1 14

47 Kristmarsson Saevar Hlidkvist Iceland Reykjavik 12.11 15

4 Haworth Luke Australia Lake Macquarie 12.15 16

12 Wan Ieng Kit China Macau 12.21 17

90 Bacovnik Andraz Fijavz Slovenia Velenje 12.22 18

8 Huebner Emanuel Austria Innsbruck 12.26 19

25 Fearon Earl England Coventry 12.28 20

78 Salman Muhammad Naheel Pakistan Karachi 12.43 21

89 Plevcak Miha Slovenia Celje 12.48 22

53 Chan-Woo Shin Korea Daegu 12.48 22

61 Seung-Jae Lee Korea Yeongcheon 12.6 24

34 Wiskamp Yoshiki Germany Darmstadt 12.63 25

51 Marcos Dion Ireland Tralee 12.64 26

49 McGarry Cian Ireland Tralee 12.65 27

11 Wai Seng Cheong China Macau 12.71 28

99 Chapuis Guillaume Switzerland Delemont 12.78 29

87 Forjanič Alen Slovenia Murska Sobota 13.08 30

91 Vucina Tim Slovenia Velenje 13.19 31

14 Wang Zhexin China Shanghai 13.38 32

15 Li Huaihai China Shanghai 13.38 32

98 Luc Valentin Switzerland Vevey 13.4 34

31 Hackl Florian Germany Kemoten 13.73 35

7 Gartner Thomas Austria Innsbruck 13.87 36

63 Kim Beomjun korea Geochang 14.27 37

106 Hrytsenko Valeriy Ukraine Uzhgorod 14.59 38

108 Duran Volodymyr Ukraine Uzhgorod 15.59 39



No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

105 Zandi Rad Eric Kian Switzerland Lausanne 11.54 1 Semifinalist

18 Zhang Boran China Beijing 11.62 2 Semifinalist

2 Polkinghorne Christian Australia Lake Macquarie 11.66 3 Semifinalist

88 Velkner Primoz Slovenia Maribor 11.96 4 Semifinalist

61 Seung-Jae Lee Korea Yeongcheon 12.6 5 Semifinalist

34 Wiskamp Yoshiki Germany Darmstadt 12.63 6

106 Hrytsenko Valeriy Ukraine Uzhgorod 14.59 7

No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

36 Thibol Carl Germany Darmstadt 11.75 1 Semifinalist

103 Ngom Jordan Herdy Switzerland Lausanne 11.92 2 Semifinalist

94 Pavlovič Grega Slovenia Ptuj 11.98 3 Semifinalist

Male 100M Heat Result
Group 1

Group 2

Saturday 14 July

94 Pavlovič Grega Slovenia Ptuj 11.98 3 Semifinalist

4 Haworth Luke Australia Lake Macquarie 12.15 4 Semifinalist

12 Wan Ieng Kit China Macau 12.21 5 Semifinalist

11 Wai Seng Cheong China Macau 12.71 6

63 Kim Beomjun Korea Geochang 14.27 7

No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

22 ChienKANG HUANG Chinese Taipei New Taipei City 11.78 1 Semifinalist

92 Bezjak Jan Slovenia Ptuj 11.9 2 Semifinalist

47 Kristmarsson Saevar Hlidkvist Iceland reykjavik 12.11 3 Semifinalist

98 Luc Valentin Switzerland Vevey 13.4 4

31 Hackl Florian Germany KEMPTEN 13.73 5

No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

82 Abdul Wahid Muhammad

Syazani
Singapore Singapore 12 1 Semifinalist

8 Huebner Emanuel Austria Innsbruck 12.26 2 Semifinalist

78 Salman Muhammad Naheel Pakistan Karachi 12.43 3 Semifinalist

49 McGarry Cian Ireland Tralee 12.65 4

91 Vucina Tim Slovenia Velenje 13.19 5

14 Wang Zhexin China Shanghai 13.38 6

No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

83 Choo Jay Zhan Xian Singapore Singapore 12.09 1 Semifinalist

66 Docius Tomas Lithuania Kaunas 12.1 2 Semifinalist

90 Bacovnik Andraz Fijavz Slovenia Velenje 12.22 3 Semifinalist

89 Plevcak Miha Slovenia Celje 12.48 4 Semifinalist

51 Marcos Dion Ireland Tralee 12.64 5

Group 3

Group 4

Group 5



No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

24 Leith Jordan England Coventry 11.48 1 Semifinalist

67 Kochanauskas Arnas Lithuania Kaunas 12.03 2 Semifinalist

25 Fearon Earl England Coventry 12.28 3 Semifinalist

53 Chan-Woo Shin Korea Daegu 12.48 4 Semifinalist

99 Chapuis Guillaume Switzerland Delemont 12.78 5

87 Forjanič Alen Slovenia Murska Sobota 13.08 6

108 Duran Volodymyr Ukraine Uzhgorod 15.59 7

Group 6



No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

24 Leith Jordan England Coventry 11.49 1

2 Polkinghorne Christian Australia Lake Macquarie 11.51 2

105 Zandi Rad Eric Kian Switzerland Lausanne 11.51 2

36 Thibol Carl Germany Darmstadt 11.52 4

103 Ngom Jordan Herdy Switzerland Lausanne 11.53 5

22 Chien-Kang Huang Chinese Taipei New Taipei City 11.59 6

18 Zhang Boran China Beijing 11.64 7

92 Bezjak Jan Slovenia Ptuj 11.77 8

82 Abdul Wahid Muhammad

Syazani
Singapore Singapore 11.81 9

88 Velkner Primoz Slovenia Maribor 11.95 10

94 Pavlovič Grega Slovenia Ptuj 11.97 11

47 Kristmarsson Saevar Hlidkvist Iceland Reykjavik 11.98 12

4 Haworth Luke Australia Lake Macquarie 11.99 13

Male 100M Semi-Final Result
Saturday 14 July

4 Haworth Luke Australia Lake Macquarie 11.99 13

83 Choo Jay Zhan Xian Singapore Singapore 12.03 14

66 Docius Tomas Lithuania Kaunas 12.07 15

90 Bacovnik Andraz Fijavz Slovenia Velenje 12.08 16

12 Wan Ieng Kit China Macau 12.11 17

8 Huebner Emanuel Austria Innsbruck 12.15 18

67 Kochanauskas Arnas Lithuania Kaunas 12.15 18

78 Salman Muhammad

Syazani
Naheel Pakistan Karachi 12.22 20

89 Plevcak Miha Slovenia Celje 12.4 21

61 Seung-Jae Lee Korea Yeongcheon 12.44 22

25 Fearon Earl England Coventry 12.51 23



No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

24 Leith Jordan England Coventry 11.49 1 Semifinalist

2 Polkinghorne Christian Australia Lake Macquarie 11.51 2 Semifinalist

18 Zhang Boran China Beijing 11.64 3 Semifinalist

88 Velkner Primoz Slovenia Maribor 11.95 4

83 Choo Jay Zhan Xian Singapore Singapore 12.03 5

8 Huebner Emanuel Austria Innsbruck 12.15 6

78 Salman Muhammad Naheel Pakistan Karachi 12.22 7

61 Seung-Jae Lee Korea Yeongcheon 12.44 8

No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

105 Zandi Rad Eric Kian Switzerland Lausanne 11.51 1 Semifinalist

Male 100M Semi-Final Result

Group 1

Group 2

Saturday 14 July

105 Zandi Rad Eric Kian Switzerland Lausanne 11.51 1 Semifinalist

92 Bezjak Jan Slovenia Ptuj 11.77 2 Semifinalist

82 Abdul Wahid Muhammad

Syazani
Singapore Singapore 11.81 3

94 Pavlovič Grega Slovenia Ptuj 11.97 4

4 Haworth Luke Australia Lake Macquarie 11.99 5

66 Docius Tomas Lithuania Kaunas 12.07 6

25 Fearon Earl England Coventry 12.51 7

No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

36 Thibol Carl Germany Darmstadt 11.52 1 Semifinalist

103 Ngom Jordan Herdy Switzerland Lausanne 11.53 2 Semifinalist

22 Chien-Kang Huang Chinese Taipei New Taipei City 11.59 3 Semifinalist

47 Kristmarsson Saevar Hlidkvist Iceland Reykjavik 11.98 4

90 Bacovnik Andraz Fijavz Slovenia Velenje 12.08 5

12 Wan Ieng Kit China Macau 12.11 6

67 Kochanauskas Arnas Lithuania Kaunas 12.15 7

89 Plevcak Miha Slovenia Celje 12.4 8

Group 3



No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

82 Abdul Wahid Muhammad

Syazani
Singapore Singapore 11.57 1

88 Velkner Primoz Slovenia Maribor 11.79 2

94 Pavlovič Grega Slovenia Ptuj 11.84 3

83 Choo Jay Zhan Xian Singapore Singapore 11.9 4

47 Kristmarsson Saevar Hlidkvist Iceland Reykjavik 11.98 5

4 Haworth Luke Australia Lake Macquarie 12.05 6

66 Docius Tomas Lithuania Kaunas 12.1 7

90 Bacovnik Andraz Fijavz Slovenia Velenje 12.12 8

No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

105 Zandi Rad Eric Kian Switzerland Lausanne 11.37 1

Saturday 14 July

Male 100M (B) Final Result

Male 100M (A) Final Result

Saturday 14 July

105 Zandi Rad Eric Kian Switzerland Lausanne 11.37 1

103 Ngom Jordan Herdy Switzerland Lausanne 11.53 2

2 Polkinghorne Christian Australia Lake Macquarie 11.54 3

24 Leith Jordan England Coventry 11.59 4

18 Zhang Boran China Beijing 11.6 5

22 Chien-Kang Huang Chinese Taipei New Taipei City 11.68 6

92 Bezjak Jan Slovenia Ptuj 11.74 7

36 Thibol Carl Germany Darmstadt 11.82 8



No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

23 Ting-Wei Zeng Chinese Taipei New Taipei City 04:27.0 1

26 Barnes Jeremy England Coventry 04:30.7 2

19 Du Kuo China Beijing 04:31.2 3

40 Lamprinos Nikolaos Greece Sparta 04:32.2 4

27 Villette Daniel England Coventry 04:33.8 5

64 Shin Guk jae Korea Geochang 04:34.5 6

28 Pahl Christian Saul Germany Wennigsen 04:34.7 7

80 Alexandru Vandor Nicolae Romania Medias 04:34.7 8

5 Balogh Zsolt Australia Lake Macquarie 04:36.4 9

50 Ryle Louis Ireland Tralee 04:38.3 10

93 Malek Petrovič Žan Slovenia Ptuj 04:41.1 11

37 Peez Paul Germany Darmstadt 04:42.7 12

Male 1500M Heat Result
Saturday 14 July

37 Peez Paul Germany Darmstadt 04:42.7 12

30 Stemwedel Artur Germany Wennigsen 04:43.6 13

32 Wenisch Tim Germany Kempten 04:49.3 14

48 Petursson Viktor Orri Iceland Reykjavik 04:53.2 15

79 Daniel Herman Peter Romania Medias 04:55.7 16

114 Evers David USA Chesterfield 04:56.0 17

72 Khan Mohammad

Auraaz
Pakistan Lahore 05:07.0 18

44 Jagodics Dennis Hungary Szombathely 05:07.8 19

13 Yang Xinzhe China Shanghai 05:20.6 20

54 Jong-Yun Park Korea Daegu 07:38.7 21



No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

30 Stemwedel Artur Germany Wennigsen 04:35.0 1

48 Petursson Viktor Orri Iceland Reykjavik 04:45.9 2

32 Wenisch Tim Germany Kempten 04:47.8 3

79 Daniel Herman Peter Romania Medias 04:53.5 4

44 Jagodics Dennis Hungary Szombathely 04:54.5 5

114 Evers David USA Chesterfield 04:56.4 6

No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

26 Barnes Jeremy England Coventry 04:12.3 1

Sunday 15 July

Male 1500M (B) Final Result

Male 1500M (A) Final Result

Sunday 15 July

No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

26 Barnes Jeremy England Coventry 04:12.3 1

19 Du Kuo China Beijing 04:13.2 2

23 Ting-Wei Zeng Chinese Taipei New Taipei City 04:15.7 3

5 Balogh Zsolt Australia Lake Macquarie 04:22.9 4

40 Lamprinos Nikolaos Greece Sparta 04:27.3 5

27 Villette Daniel England Coventry 04:27.4 6

64 Shin Guk jae Korea Geochang 04:33.9 7

28 Pahl Christian Saul Germany Wennigsen 04:35.7 8



No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

55 Sung-joon Jeong

56 Jae-min lim

57 Moon-soo Kim

58 Joo-hyeon Cha

82 Abdul Wahid Muhamad syazani

83 Choo Jay Zhan Xian

84 Fairuz Rayhan Bin

85 Kang Yee Cher

1 Haworth Luke

2 Polkinghorne Christian

3 Halton Trent

4 Hampton Aidan

446.56PtujSlovenia

Singapore Singapore 45.41 2

Australia Lake Macquarie 46.35 3

Male 400M Relay Fainal Result
Monday 16 July

Korea Daegu 45.22 1

4 Hampton Aidan

92 Bezjak Jan

94 Pavlovič Grega

95 Nahberger Boštjan

96 Kovač Miha

49 McGarry Cian

50 Ryle Louis

51 Marcos Dion

52 Courtney Iarla

24 Leith Jordan

25 Fearon Earl

26 Barnes Jeremy

27 Villette Daniel

33 Cordier Adrian

34 Wiskamp Yoshiki

35 Kappesser Max

36 Thibol Carl

Coventry 48.52 6

Darmstadt 48.54 7

446.56PtujSlovenia

Tralee 48.47 5

Australia Lake Macquarie 46.35 3



No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

17 Zhang Xu China Beijing 6.58 1

86 Celec Nino Slovenia Murska Sobota 6.33 2

21 Chen Ting Chinese Taipei Taipei 6.14 3

105 Zandi Rad Eric Kian Switzerland Lausanne 6.1 4

22 Chien-Kang Huang Chinese Taipei New Taipei City 5.91 5

88 Velkner Primoz Slovenia Maribor 5.89 6

103 Ngom Jordan Herdy Switzerland Lausanne 5.87 7

67 Kochanauskas Arnas Lithuania Kaunas 5.82 8

47 Kristmarsson Saevar Hlidkvist Iceland Reykjavik 5.8 9

12 Wan Ieng Kit China Macau 5.76 10

66 Docius Tomas Lithuania Kaunas 5.62 11

49 McGarry Cian Ireland Tralee 5.61 12

Male Long Jump Heat Result
Sunday 15 July

49 McGarry Cian Ireland Tralee 5.61 12

33 Cordier Adrian Germany Darmstadt 5.48 13

6 Meir Callen Australia Lake Macquarie 5.44 14

8 Huebner Emanuel Austria Innsbruck 5.4 15

95 Nahberger Boštjan Slovenia Ptuj 5.38 16

39 Konstantakos Christos Greece Sparta 5.38 16

29 Boog Lennart Germany Wennigsen 5.23 18

3 Halton Trent Australia Lake Macquarie 5.22 19

25 Fearon Earl England Coventry 5.2 20

107 Husar Andriy Ukraine Uzhgorod 5.18 21

14 Wang Zhexin China Shanghai 5.15 22

52 Courtney Iarla Ireland Tralee 5.09 23

100 Yerly Sébastien Switzerland Delemont 5.07 24

98 Luc Valentin Switzerland Vevey 5.03 25

96 Kovač Miha Slovenia Ptuj 4.99 26

97 Dupraz Quentin Switzerland Vevey 4.98 27

36 Thibol Carl Germany Darmstadt 4.91 28

99 Chapuis Guillaume Switzerland Delemont 4.65 29

31 Hackl Florian Germany Kempten 4.47 30

15 Li Huaihai China Shanghai 4.16 31

65 Choi Ji Hun Korea Geochang 3.76 32



No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

17 Zhang Xu China Beijing 6.37 1

86 Celec Nino Slovenia Murska Sobota 6.33 2

21 Chen Ting Chinese Taipei Taipei 6.14 3

105 Zandi Rad Eric Kian Switzerland Lausanne 6.1 4

22 Chien-Kang Huang Chinese Taipei New Taipei City 5.91 5

88 Velkner Primoz Slovenia Maribor 5.89 6

103 Ngom Jordan Herdy Switzerland Lausanne 5.84 7

67 Kochanauskas Arnas Lithuania Kaunas 5.82 8

12 Wan Ieng Kit China Macau 5.82 8

47 Kristmarsson Saevar Hlidkvist Iceland Reykjavik 5.8 10

66 Docius Tomas Lithuania Kaunas 5.62 11

49 McGarry Cian Ireland Tralee 5.61 12

Male Long Jump Final(Heat) Result
Sunday 15 July

49 McGarry Cian Ireland Tralee 5.61 12

No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

17 Zhang Xu China Beijing 6.58 1

103 Ngom Jordan Herdy Switzerland Lausanne 6.38 2

86 Celec Nino Slovenia Murska Sobota 6.36 3

21 Chen Ting Chinese Taipei Taipei 6.32 4

22 Chien-Kang Huang Chinese Taipei New Taipei City 6.31 5

67 Kochanauskas Arnas Lithuania Kaunas 5.92 6

105 Zandi Rad Eric Kian Switzerland Lausanne 5.76 7

12 Wan Ieng Kit China Macau 5.76 8

88 Velkner Primoz Slovenia Maribor 5.69 9

49 McGarry Cian Ireland Tralee 5.64 10

Sunday 15 July

Male Long Jump Final Result



No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

16 Ding Yutao China Shanghai 1.84 1

2 Polkinghorne Christian Australia Lake Macquarie 1.81 2

6 Meir Callen Australia Lake Macquarie 1.65 3

35 Kappesser Max Germany Darmstadt 1.65 4

90 Bacovnik Andraz Fijavz Slovenia Velenje 1.6 5

101 Batuambamba

Suabantu
Franche Switzerland Lausanne 1.6 6

52 Courtney Iarla Ireland Tralee 1.6 7

Male High Jump Final Result
Monday 16 July



No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

43 Halasz Bence Hungary Szombathely 19.69 1

68 Maisuradze Karolis Lithuania Kaunas 16.06 2

20 Chu Po-Lin Chinese Taipei Taipei 15.23 3

38 Sarantis Stylianos Greece Sparta 13.78 4

33 Cordier Adrian Germany Darmstadt 12.75 5

35 Kappesser Max Germany Darmstadt 11.44 6

104 Genin Jimmy Switzerland Lausanne 11.16 7

1 Haworth Luke Australia Lake Macquarie 11.05 8

101 Batuambamba

Suabantu
Franche Switzerland Lausanne 10.77 9

97 Dupraz Quentin Switzerland Vevey 9.67 10

9 Adam Lorenz Austria Innsbruck 9.45 11

81 Lorant Tacacs Cristian Romania Medias 9.02 12

Male Shot Put Final Result
Saturday 14 July

81 Lorant Tacacs Cristian Romania Medias 9.02 12

10 Klotz Riccardo Austria Innsbruck 7.66 13



No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

21 Poon Hang Wai Hong Kong China 12.68 1

106 Simoncic Aneja Celje Slovenia 12.9 2

114 Bedrač Maja Ptuj Slovenia 12.98 3

23 Chan Ka Sin Hong Kong China 13 4

108 Pintar Nusa Celje Slovenia 13.01 5

20 Meng Shihan Beijing China 13.03 6

89 Cherry Jill Marie Lanarkshire Scotland 13.05 7

64 Se-Jin Ryu Daegu Korea 13.07 8

88 Kalinina Viktoria Aleksandrovna Tula Russia 13.08 9

103 Lukas Tjasa Maribor Slovenia 13.1 10

36 Higgins Sarah Coventry England 13.14 11

76 Galnaityte Simona Kaunas Lithuania 13.15 12

59 Kristjansdottir Thelma Lind Reykjavik Iceland 13.19 13

94 Chandran Kugapriya Singapore Singapore 13.22 14

87 Bakulina Liubov Andreevna Tula Russia 13.28 15

115 Turk Tina Ptuj Slovenia 13.3 16

34 Jirmanova Karolina Karlovy Vary Czech republic 13.31 17

Female 100M Heat Result
Sunday 15 July

34 Jirmanova Karolina Karlovy Vary Czech republic 13.31 17

124 Werly Salome Lausanne Switzerland 13.33 18

93 Ong Kerstin Jing Rong Singapore Singapore 13.34 19

31 Yu-Chin Chang New Taipei City Chinese Taipei 13.37 20

107 Stante Kaja Celje Slovenia 13.41 21

37 Smith Taysharne Coventry England 13.44 22

63 Doyle Aoife Tralee Ireland 13.46 23

41 Mirsch Fenia Celine Wennigsen Germany 13.48 24

47 Knestel Elena Kempten Germany 13.57 25

84 Timergazina Eliza Ferdinandovna Ufa Russia 13.63 26

101 Robnik Maja Maribor Slovenia 13.71 27

1 Weir Grace Lake Macquarie Australia 13.72 28

99 Osojnik Doroteja Murska Sobota Slovenia 13.73 29

126 Kolomoyets Alina Uzhgorod Ukraine 13.74 30

123 Feval Faustine Lausanne Switzerland 13.75 31

119 Schaffter Nathalie Delemont Switzerland 13.75 32

52 Arnhold Fruzsina Szombathely Hungary 13.9 33

83 Khandeeva Alina Alfirovna Ufa Russia 13.92 34

14 Wan Jiaqian Shanghai China 13.95 35

29 Sin-Rong Lin New Taipei City Chinese Taipei 13.96 36

4 Clarke Danielle Lake Macquarie Australia 14.04 37

54 Hargitai Vanda Szombathely Hungary 14.05 38

13 Wong Choi San Macau China 14.13 39

7 Della-Pietra Julia Innsbruck Austria 14.13 39

45 Klos Johanna Kempten Germany 14.16 41

8 Huebner Nora Innsbruck Austria 14.16 41

16 Zhu Manman Shanghai China 14.26 43

12 Chan Si Si Macau China 14.61 44

113 Trupej Anja Velenje Slovenia 14.72 45

50 Trumpfheller Pauline Darmstadt Germany 14.8 46

112 Berlinger Nike Velenje Slovenia 14.86 47

118 Imhof Christelle Vevey Switzerland 15.03 48118 Imhof Christelle Vevey Switzerland 15.03 48

71 Lee Min Kyung Geochang Korea 15.07 49

117 Neyroud Lea Vevey Switzerland 15.19 50

72 Shin Eun Gyo Geochang Korea 15.52 51



No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

20 Meng Shihan Beijing China 13.03 1 Semifinalist

88 Kalinina Viktoria Aleksandrovna Tula Russia 13.08 2 Semifinalist

103 Lukas Tjasa Maribor Slovenia 13.1 3 Semifinalist

37 Smith Taysharne Coventry England 13.44 4

126 Kolomoyets Alina Uzhgorod Ukraine 13.74 5

123 Feval Faustine Lausanne Switzerland 13.75 6

71 Lee Min Kyung Geochang Korea 15.07 7

No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

21 Poon Hang Wai Hong Kong China 12.68 1 Semifinalist

59 Kristjansdottir Thelma Lind Reykjavik Iceland 13.19 2 Semifinalist

124 Werly Salome Lausanne Switzerland 13.33 3 Semifinalist

93 Ong Kerstin Jing Rong Singapore Singapore 13.34 4

99 Osojnik Doroteja Murska Sobota Slovenia 13.73 5

Female 100M Semi-Final Result

Group 1

Group 2

Sunday 15 July

99 Osojnik Doroteja Murska Sobota Slovenia 13.73 5

83 Khandeeva Alina Alfirovna Ufa Russia 13.92 6

45 Klos Johanna Kempten Germany 14.16 7

72 Shin Eun Gyo Geochang Korea 15.52 8

No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

114 Bedrač Maja Ptuj Slovenia 12.98 1 Semifinalist

23 Chan Ka Sin Hong Kong China 13 2 Semifinalist

94 Chandran Kugapriya Singapore Singapore 13.22 3 Semifinalist

34 Jirmanova Karolina Karlovy Vary Czech republic 13.31 4 Semifinalist

47 Knestel Elena Kempten Germany 13.57 5

84 Timergazina Eliza Ferdinandovna Ufa Russia 13.63 6

29 Sin-Rong Lin New Taipei City Chinese Taipei 13.96 7

118 Imhof Christelle Vevey Switzerland 15.03 8

No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

76 Galnaityte Simona Kaunas Lithuania 13.15 1 Semifinalist

87 Bakulina Liubov Andreevna Tula Russia 13.28 2 Semifinalist

115 Turk Tina Ptuj Slovenia 13.3 3 Semifinalist

31 Yu-Chin Chang New Taipei City Chinese Taipei 13.37 4 Semifinalist

107 Stante Kaja Celje Slovenia 13.41 5

41 Mirsch Fenia Celine Wennigsen Germany 13.48 6

13 Wong Choi San Macau China 14.13 7

117 Neyroud Lea Vevey Switzerland 15.19 8

No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

106 Simoncic Aneja Celje Slovenia 12.9 1 Semifinalist

1 Weir Grace Lake Macquarie Australia 13.72 2 Semifinalist

52 Arnhold Fruzsina Szombathely Hungary 13.9 3 Semifinalist

8 Huebner Nora Innsbruck Austria 14.16 4

Group 3

Group 4

Group 5

8 Huebner Nora Innsbruck Austria 14.16 4

12 Chan Si Si Macau China 14.61 5

50 Trumpfheller Pauline Darmstadt Germany 14.8 6

112 Berlinger Nike Velenje Slovenia 14.86 7



No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

108 Pintar Nusa Celje Slovenia 13.01 1 Semifinalist

36 Higgins Sarah Coventry England 13.14 2 Semifinalist

4 Clarke Danielle Lake Macquarie Australia 14.04 3 Semifinalist

54 Hargitai Vanda Szombathely Hungary 14.05 4

7 Della-Pietra Julia Innsbruck Austria 14.13 5

16 Zhu Manman Shanghai China 14.26 6

113 Trupej Anja Velenje Slovenia 14.72 7

No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

89 Cherry Jill Marie Lanarkshire Scotland 13.05 1 Semifinalist

64 Se-jin Ryu Daegu Korea 13.07 2 Semifinalist

63 Doyle Aoife Tralee Ireland 13.46 3 Semifinalist

101 Robnik Maja Maribor Slovenia 13.71 4

119 Schaffter Nathalie Delemont Switzerland 13.75 5

14 Wan Jiaqian Shanghai China 13.95 6

Group 6

Group 7

No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

106 Simoncic Aneja Celje Slovenia 12.67 1

21 Poon Hang Wai Hong Kong China 12.69 2

23 Chan Ka Sin Hong Kong China 12.76 3

108 Pintar Nusa Celje Slovenia 12.88 4

114 Bedrač Maja Ptuj Slovenia 12.98 5

20 Meng Shihan Beijing China 13 6

36 Higgins Sarah Coventry England 13.1 7

89 Cherry Jill Marie Lanarkshire Scotland 13.14 8

88 Kalinina Viktoria Aleksandrovna Tula Russia 13.16 9

103 Lukas Tjasa Maribor Slovenia 13.18 10

59 Kristjansdottir Thelma Lind Reykjavik Iceland 13.19 11

64 Se-Jin Ryu Daegu Korea 13.22 12

76 Simoncic Aneja Celje Slovenia 13.25 13

93 Ong Kerstin Jing Rong Singapore Singapore 13.25 13

34 Jirmanova Karolina Karlovy Vary Czech republic 13.3 15

87 Bakulina Liubov Andreevna Tula Russia 13.32 16

94 Chandran Kugapriya Singapore Singapore 13.33 17

124 Werly Salome Lausanne Switzerland 13.43 18

31 Yu-Chin Chang New Taipei City Chinese Taipei 13.51 19

63 Doyle Aoife Tralee Ireland 13.53 20

115 Turk Tina Ptuj Slovenia 13.57 21

1 Weir Grace Lake Macquarie Australia 13.74 22

52 Arnhold Fruzsina Szombathely Hungary 13.79 23

4 Clarke Danielle Lake Macquarie Australia 14.04 24

Sunday 15 July

Female 100M Semi-Final Result

4 Clarke Danielle Lake Macquarie Australia 14.04 24



No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

108 Pintar Nusa Celje Slovenia 12.88 1 Semifinalist

114 Bedrač Maja Ptuj Slovenia 12.98 2 Semifinalist

88 Kalinina Viktoria Aleksandrovna Tula Russia 13.16 3

103 Lukas Tjasa Maribor Slovenia 13.18 4

64 Se-Jin Ryu Daegu Korea 13.22 5

34 Jirmanova Karolina Karlovy Vary Czech republic 13.3 6

94 Chandran Kugapriya Singapore Singapore 13.33 7

4 Clarke Danielle Lake Macquarie Australia 14.04 8

No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

21 Poon Hang Wai Hong Kong China 12.69 1 Semifinalist

89 Cherry Jill Marie Lanarkshire Scotland 13.14 2 Semifinalist

Sunday 15 July

Female 100M Final Result

Group 1

Group 2

89 Cherry Jill Marie Lanarkshire Scotland 13.14 2 Semifinalist

59 Kristjansdottir Thelma Lind Reykjavik Iceland 13.19 3

76 Galnaityte Simona Kaunas Lithuania 13.25 4

87 Bakulina Liubov Andreevna Tula Russia 13.32 5

124 Werly Salome Lausanne Switzerland 13.43 6

31 Yu-Chin Chang New Taipei City Chinese Taipei 13.51 7

63 Doyle Aoife Tralee Ireland 13.53 8

No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

106 Simoncic Aneja Celje Slovenia 12.67 1 Semifinalist

23 Chan Ka Sin Hong Kong China 12.76 2 Semifinalist

20 Meng Shihan Beijing China 13 3 Semifinalist

36 Higgins Sarah Coventry England 13.1 4 Semifinalist

93 Ong Kerstin Jing Rong Singapore Singapore 13.25 5

115 Turk Tina Ptuj Slovenia 13.57 6

1 Weir Grace Lake Macquarie Australia 13.74 7

52 Arnhold Fruzsina Szombathely Hungary 13.79 8

Group 3



No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

88 Kalinina Viktoria Aleksandrovna Tula Russia 13.12 1

34 Jirmanova Karolina Karlovy Vary Czech republic 13.16 2

59 Kristjansdottir Thelma Lind Reykjavik Iceland 13.22 3

93 Ong Kerstin Jing Rong Singapore Singapore 13.26 4

103 Lukas Tjasa Maribor Slovenia 13.28 5

87 Bakulina Liubov Andreevna Tula Russia 13.3 6

76 Galnaityte Simona Kaunas Lithuania 13.38 7

No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

21 Poon Hang Wai Hong Kong China 12.5 1

106 Simoncic Aneja Celje Slovenia 12.56 2

Sunday 15 July

Sunday 15 July

Female 100M (A) Final Result

Female 100M (B) Final Result

106 Simoncic Aneja Celje Slovenia 12.56 2

108 Pintar Nusa Celje Slovenia 12.66 3

23 Chan Ka Sin Hong Kong China 12.76 4

20 Meng Shihan Beijing China 12.92 5

114 Bedrač Maja Ptuj Slovenia 12.96 6

36 Higgins Sarah Coventry England 13.1 7

89 Cherry Jill Marie Lanarkshire Scotland 13.29 8



No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

40 Rainsley Sian Coventry England 02:19.5 1

6 Walters Chloe Lake Macquarie Australia 02:19.7 2

33 Pei-Yu Pan New Taipei City Chinese Taipei 02:20.8 3

109 Plaznik Maja Celje Slovenia 02:21.3 4

42 Klein Laura-Sophie Wennigsen Germany 02:21.5 5

91 Smith Roisin Mary Lanarkshire Scotland 02:22.2 6

19 Zhao Qiuting Beijing China 02:22.5 7

86 Ivanaeva Tatiana Vladimirovna Ufa Russia 02:22.6 8

43 Schiel Greta Antonia Wennigsen Germany 02:23.6 9

32 Wen-Ping Chou New Taipei City Chinese Taipei 02:23.9 10

78 Kochanowska Katarzyna Plock Poland 02:25.6 11

85 Vakhitova Rezeda Nailevna Ufa Russia 02:26.5 12

25 Lin Chia-Chun Taipei Chinese Taipei 02:26.8 13

116 De Kalbermatten Sandra Vevey Switzerland 02:26.9 14

Saturday 14 July
Female 800M Heat Result

116 De Kalbermatten Sandra Vevey Switzerland 02:26.9 14

127 Rakhmanova Lolita Uzhgorod Ukraine 02:27.1 15

81 Warda Krzysztofa Plock Poland 02:28.6 16

74 Jang Eun Hui Geochang Korea 02:29.9 17

102 Bezjak Nika Maribor Slovenia 02:30.6 18

98 Hari Mateja Murska Sobota Slovenia 02:30.7 19

97 Sedonja Simona Murska Sobota Slovenia 02:31.3 20

82 Melinda Zudor Iulia Medias Romania 02:31.9 21

120 Creti Lisa Delemont Switzerland 02:32.0 22

15 Wei Caiyun Shanghai China 02:34.8 23

111 Pogorevc Manca Velenje Slovenia 02:35.7 24

39 Bollard Ellen Coventry England 02:36.3 25

46 Popp Aliena Kempten Germany 02:39.1 26

65 Hwan-Young Yoo Daegu Korea 02:39.2 27

60 McCarthy Katelyn Tralee Ireland 02:40.4 28

110 Meh Peer Petja Iza Velenje Slovenia 02:41.0 29

134 Sandifer Sadie Chesterfield USA 02:45.4 30

16 Zhu Manman Shanghai China 02:59.5 31

73 Jeong Heebin Geochang korea 03:07.2 32

10 Fugere Katherine Brantford Canada 03:10.8 33

105 Bosil Tara Patricija Celje Slovenia 0 34

87 Bakulina Liubov Andreevna Tula Russia 0 34

88 Kalinina Viktoria Aleksandrovna Tula Russia 0 34



Saturday 14 July
No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

109 Plaznik Maja Celje Slovenia 02:21.3 1 Semifinalist

78 Kochanowska Katarzyna Plock Poland 02:25.6 2

127 Rakhmanova Lolita Uzhgorod Ukraine 02:27.1 3

15 Wei Caiyun Shanghai China 02:34.8 4

111 Pogorevc Manca Velenje Slovenia 02:35.7 5

46 Popp Aliena Kempten Germany 02:39.1 6

73 Jeong Heebin Geochang Korea 03:07.2 7

10 Fugere Katherine Brantford Canada 03:10.8 8

No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

6 Walters Chloe Lake Macquarie Australia 02:19.7 1 Semifinalist

42 Klein Laura-Sophie Wennigsen Germany 02:21.5 2 Semifinalist

19 Zhao Qiuting Beijing China 02:22.5 3 Semifinalist

Female 800M Semi-Final Result
Group 1

Group 2

19 Zhao Qiuting Beijing China 02:22.5 3 Semifinalist

25 Lim Chia-Chun Taipei Chinese Taipei 02:26.8 4

110 Meh Peer Petja Iza Velenje Slovenia 02:41.0 5

No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

91 Smith Roisin Mary Lanarkshire Scotland 02:22.2 1 Semifinalist

43 Schiel Greta Antonia Wennigsen Germany 02:23.6 2

32 Wen-Ping Chou New Taipei City Chinese Taipei 02:23.9 3

102 Bezjak Nika Maribor Slovenia 02:30.6 4

120 Creti Lisa Delemont Switzerland 02:32.0 5

134 Sandifer Sadie Chesterfield USA 02:45.4 6

No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

40 Rainsley Sian Coventry England 02:19.5 1 Semifinalist

33 Pei-Yu Pan New Taipei City Chinese Taipei 02:20.8 2

85 Vakhitova Rezeda Nailevna Ufa Russia 02:26.5 3

116 De Kalbermatten Sandra Vevey Switzerland 02:26.9 4

97 Sedonja Simona Murska Sobota Slovenia 02:31.3 5

82 Melinda Zudor Iulia Medias Romania 02:31.9 6

65 Hwan-Young Yoo Daegu Korea 02:39.2 7

No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

86 Ivanaeva Tatiana Vladimirovna Ufa Russia 02:22.6 1 Semifinalist

81 Warda Krzysztofa Plock Poland 02:28.6 2

74 Jang Eun Hui Geochang Korea 02:29.9 3

98 Hari Mateja Murska Sobota Slovenia 02:30.7 4

39 Bollard Ellen Coventry England 02:36.3 5

Group 4

Group 5

Group 3



No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

32 Wen-Ping Chou New Taipei City Chinese Taipei 02:22.3 1

43 Schiel Greta Antonia Wennigsen Germany 02:23.4 2

78 Kochanowska Katarzyna Plock Poland 02:23.4 3

85 Vakhitova Rezeda Nailevna Ufa Russia 02:24.5 4

25 Lin Chia-Chun Taipei Chinese Taipei 02:24.9 5

127 Rakhmanova Lolita Uzhgorod Ukraine 02:26.5 6

116 De Kalbermatten Sandra Vevey Switzerland 02:28.2 7

81 Warda Krzysztofa Plock Poland 02:31.1 8

No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

40 Rainsley Sian Coventry England 02:17.2 1

Sunday 15 July

Sunday 15 July

Female 800M (A) Final Result

Female 800M (B) Final Result

40 Rainsley Sian Coventry England 02:17.2 1

109 Plaznik Maja Celje Slovenia 02:18.3 2

42 Klein Laura-Sophie Wennigsen Germany 02:18.7 3

6 Walters Chloe Lake Macquarie Australia 02:18.9 4

33 Pei-Yu Pan New Taipei City Chinese Taipei 02:19.5 5

86 Ivanaeva Tatiana Vladimirovna Ufa Russia 02:19.9 6

91 Smith Roisin Mary Lanarkshire Scotland 02:22.4 7

19 Zhao Qiuting Beijing China 02:22.4 8



No Surname First Name Middle Name Country City Record Rank

21 Poon Hang Wai

22 Kong Chun Ki

23 Chan Ka Sin

24 Wong Pui Ling

105 Bosil Tara

106 SImoncic Aneja

107 Stante Kaja

108 Pintar Nusa

93 Ong Kerstin

94 Chandran Kugapriya

95 Razlee Nur Maisara

96 Zaini Nur Izlyn

Scotland Lanarkshire 51.51 4

Slovenia Celje 50.03 2

Singapore Singapore 50.39 3

Female 400M Relay Fainal Result
Monday 16 July

China Hong Kong China 49.17 1

96 Zaini Nur Izlyn

89 Cherry Jill

90 Stewart Alison

91 Smith Roisin

92 Canning Emma

36 Higgins Sarah

37 Smith Taysharne

38 Okpoti Karen

40 Rainsley Sian

29 Sin, Rong Lin

31 Yu, Chin Chang

32 Wen, Ping Chou

33 Pei, Yu Pan

100 Kotnik Maja

101 Robnik Maja

102 Bezjak Nika

103 Lukas Tjasa

Chinese Taipei New Taipei City 51.69 6

Slovenia Maribor 52.44 7

Scotland Lanarkshire 51.51 4

England Coventry 51.55 5

Singapore Singapore 50.39 3



No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

114 Kotnik Maja Maribor Slovenia 5.3 1

92 Greentree Emma-Sue Lake Macquarie Australia 5.19 2

31 Chang Shih-Yi Taipei Chinese Taipei 5.14 3

66 Jeong-Min Lee Daegu Korea 5.13 4

2 Warby Isobel Lake Macquarie Australia 5.1 5

24 Wong Pui Ling Hong Kong China 5.07 6

103 Lukas Tjasa Maribor Slovenia 5 7

59 Kristjansdottir Thelma Lind Reykjavik Iceland 4.89 8

34 Jirmanova Karolina Karlovy Vary Czech republic 4.88 9

53 Auer Kamilla Szombathely Hungary 4.85 10

28 Lin Li-Yun Taipei Chinese Taipei 4.8 11

45 Klos Johanna Kempten Germany 4.79 12

37 Smith Taysharne Coventry England 4.78 13

Female Long Jump Heat Result
Saturday 14 July

37 Smith Taysharne Coventry England 4.78 13

44 Bichler Franziska Kempten Germany 4.77 14

48 Neff Fiona Darmstadt Germany 4.69 15

115 Turk Tina Ptuj Slovenia 4.68 16

49 Schanz Clara Darmstadt Germany 4.61 17

123 Feval Faustine Lausanne Switzerland 4.57 18

9 Pommer Laura Innsbruck Austria 4.56 19

5 Gill Dana Lake Macquarie Australia 4.56 19

122 Toure Ines Lausanne Switzerland 4.55 21

87 Bakulina Liubov Andreevna Tula Russia 4.55 21

100 Kotnik Maja Maribor Slovenia 4.53 23

63 Doyle Aoife Tralee Ireland 4.52 24

51 Kiricsi Berill Szombathely Hungary 4.52 24

105 Bosil Tara Patricija Celje Slovenia 4.49 26

119 Schaffter Nathalie Delemont Switzerland 4.48 27

8 Huebner Nora Innsbruck Austria 4.47 28

90 Stewart Alison Diana Lanarkshire Scotland 4.42 29

113 Trupej Anja Velenje Slovenia 4.31 30

14 Wan Jiaqian Shanghai China 4.26 31

79 Wazynska Klaudia Plock Poland 4.15 32

84 Timergazina Eliza Ferdinandovna Ufa Russia 4.11 33

118 Imhof Christelle Vevey Switzerland 4.1 34

29 Sin-Rong Lin New Taipei City Chinese Taipei 4.03 35

117 Gillard Lea Rosana Lausanne Switzerland 4.02 36

17 Cai Jiang Shanghai China 3.95 37



No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

114 Kotnik Maja Maribor Slovenia 5.3 1

92 Greentree Emma-Sue Lake Macquarie Australia 5.19 2

31 Chang Shih-Yi Taipei Chinese Taipei 5.14 3

66 Jeong-Min Lee Daegu Korea 5.13 4

2 Warby Isobel Lake Macquarie Australia 5.1 5

24 Wong Pui Ling Hong Kong China 5.07 6

103 Lukas Tjasa Maribor Slovenia 5 7

59 Kristjansdottir Thelma Lind reykjavik Iceland 4.89 8

34 Jirmanova Karolina Karlovy Vary Czech republic 4.88 9

53 Auer Kamilla Szombathely Hungary 4.85 10

28 Lin Li-Yun Taipei Chinese Taipei 4.8 11

45 Klos Johanna Kempten Germany 4.79 12

Female Long Jump Final Result
Saturday 14 July



No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

18 Zhou Anqi Beijing China 1.7 1

133 Moffitt Janaé Marion USA 1.67 2

92 Canning Emma Elizabeth Lanarkshire Scotland 1.58 3

77 Baliukaite Monika Kaunas Lithuania 1.58 3

58 Thrainsdottir Hanna Reykjavik Iceland 1.58 3

47 Knestel Elena Kempten Germany 1.58 3

3 Greentree Emma-Sue Lake Macquarie Australia 1.55 7

1 Weir Grace Lake Macquarie Australia 1.55 7

49 Schanz Clara Darmstadt Germany 1.5 9

80 Wazynska Klaudia Plock Poland 1.45 10

61 Kennelly Lauren Tralee Ireland 1.45 10

9 Pommer Laura Innsbruck Austria 1.45 10

Female High Jump Heat Result
Sunday 15 July

9 Pommer Laura Innsbruck Austria 1.45 10

No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

18 Zhou Anqi Beijing China 1.7 1

133 Moffitt Janaé Marion USA 1.67 2

77 Baliukaite Monika Kaunas Lithuania 1.58 3

47 Knestel Elena Kempten Germany 1.58 4

92 Canning Emma Elizabeth Lanarkshire Scotland 1.58 5

58 Thrainsdottir Hanna Reykjavik Iceland 1.58 6

1 Weir Grace Lake Macquarie Australia 1.55 7

3 Greentree Emma-Sue Lake Macquarie Australia 1.55 8

Female High Jump Final Result
Sunday 15 July



No Surname First Name Middle Name City Country Record Rank

104 Lukas Stanko Maribor Slovenia 14.59 1

30 Chang Shih-Yi Taipei Chinese Taipei 12.96 2

75 Kunickaite Kamile Kaunas Lithuania 12.69 3

26 Chiang Chih-Ying Taipei Chinese Taipei 11.87 4

55 Sipocz Melitta Ibolya Szombathely Hungary 11.41 5

7 Della-Pietra Julia Innsbruck Austria 9.96 6

122 Toure Ines Lausanne Switzerland 9.84 7

62 Doyle Aoife Tralee Ireland 9.78 8

124 Werly Salome Lausanne Switzerland 9.55 9

3 Canning Emma Elizabeth Lanarkshire Scotland 9.52 10

35 Tillingerova Sarka Karlovy Vary Czech republic 9.08 11

36 Higgins Sarah Coventry England 8.77 12

50 Trumpfheller Pauline Darmstadt Germany 8.31 13

Female Shot Put Final Result
Monday 16 July

50 Trumpfheller Pauline Darmstadt Germany 8.31 13

5 Gill Dana Lake Macquarie Australia 8.29 14

38 Okpoti Karen Coventry England 7.9 15

61 Kennelly Lauren Tralee Ireland 7.22 16

11 Colitti Christina Brantford Canada 7 17

120 Creti Lisa Delemont Switzerland 6.86 18


